Blackline Master #11 - Air: our Invisible Connection
Crossword Puzzle

Name:

ACROSS

2.
7.
9.

11.

natural gas that contains hydrogen sulphide
organic chemicals that evaporate easily
a low lying area of visible pollution

scattering of a substance away from its
source

12. forms when nitrogen combines with

oxygen

DOWN

1.

10.

produced by incomplete combustion of
chemicals containing carbon

forms a protecting layer against ultraviolet
radiation

forms when sulphur combines with oxygen
in the air

worldwide increase in temperature caused
by human activities

the movement of molecules from an area of
higher concentration to one of lower
concentration as a result of fuel combustion

used by industrial and electrical generating
plants to reduce sulphur dioxide emissions

formed in the air when some chemicals
combine with water to form acids.
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